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Lectors and Eucharistic Ministers 
April 1 - April 30 

 
April 5 - April 6 
 

 Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, Apr 5, 4:00 PM 

Kay Keating Pamela Kavanaugh - Cup 
Debbie Olejarz - Cup 
Mary Spengler - Cup 
Michael Woolf - Cup 
Don Clark - Bread 
Fran Clark - Bread 
Rose Szewczyk - Bread 
Jack Yock - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 6, 7:30 AM 

Betsy Windish Marge Gertos - Cup 
Jim Newtoff - Cup 
Rita Walker - Cup 
David Whitaker - Cup 
Jennifer Barrett - Bread 
Christopher Barrett - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 6, 9:30 AM 

Family Mass Ann Floyd - Cup 
Jennifer Galvin - Cup 
Tim McCabe - Cup 
Kate Mitchell - Cup 
Kevin Byczrek - Bread 
Dennis Hogan - Bread 
Teri Radtke - Bread 
Teri Richmond - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 6, 11:30 AM 

Chris Schroeder Fran Fancsali - Cup 
Theresa Gonzalez - Cup 
Tim McCabe - Cup 
Sandra Novotney - Cup 
Jeanine Patrick - Bread 
Luis Suancanti - Bread 
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April 12 - April 18 
 

 Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, Apr 12, 4:00 PM 

Joe Schulte 
Bob Wyatt 

Mary Lou Leseicki - Cup 
Linda Sobeck - Cup 
Charlene Yock - Cup 
Ron Yock - Cup 
Pamela Kavanaugh - Bread 
Carey Murray - Bread 
Cindi Patula - Bread 
Joanne Saidikowski - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 13, 7:30 AM 

Sandra Novotney 
Rita Walker 

Kelly Conrad - Cup 
Pat Kukula - Cup 
Karen Lyons - Cup 
Susan Sharp - Cup 
Kathy Harrison - Bread 
Kay Keating - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 13, 9:30 AM 

Bob Iggins 
Tim McCabe 

Catherine Adelakun - Cup 
Susan Amann - Cup 
Thomas Kavanaugh - Cup 
Ventura Quatrini - Cup 
Ini Adelakun - Bread 
Kevin Byczrek - Bread 
Nicole Olson - Bread 
Kathy Wilson - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 13, 11:30 AM 

Bob Page 
Diane Wawzenek 

Mary Cermak-Vis - Cup 
Tim Doyle - Cup 
Jean Gaytan - Cup 
Linda Milazzo - Cup 
Eric Susnis - Bread 
Wally Wawzenek - Bread 

Thursday, Apr 17, 7:00 PM 
 
Holy Thursday 

Ini Adelakun 
Nyla Unde 

Tim Framke - Cup 
Kay Keating - Cup 
Teri Radtke - Cup 
Mary Spengler - Cup 
Frances Bouchard - Bread 
Sharon Prokop - Bread 

Friday, Apr 18, 3:00 PM 
 
Good Friday-Liturgy 

Bob Page 
Mary Spengler 

Sandi Rogina - Bread 
Charlene Yock - Bread 
Ron Yock - Bread 
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April 19 - April 20 
 

 Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, Apr 19, 7:00 PM 
 
Easter Vigil 

Fran Fancsali 
Theresa Gonzalez 
Kay Keating 
Jeanne Lassandrello 
Nancy Opyd 
Bob Page 
Kara Peterson 
Mary Spengler 
Cynthia Tongsy 

Jennifer Barrett - Cup 
Don Clark - Cup 
Tim Framke - Cup 
Susan Sharp - Cup 
Christopher Barrett - Bread 
Fran Clark - Bread 
Jack Yock - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 20, 7:30 AM 
 
Easter 

Teri Rycyzyn Donna Kavanaugh - Cup 
Sandi Rogina - Cup 
Gary Rycyzyn - Cup 
Michael Woolf - Cup 
Kelly Conrad - Bread 
Kathy Harrison - Bread 
Rita Walker - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 20, 9:30 AM 
 
Easter 

Susan Amann Karen Kiner - Cup 
Eva McCulley - Cup 
Shirley Roskos - Cup 
Drew Roskos - Cup 
Joyce Bibzak - Bread 
Ann Floyd - Bread 
Dennis Hogan - Bread 
Tim McCabe - Bread 
Kathy Wilson - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 20, 11:30 AM 
 
Easter 

Tim Doyle Kate Mitchell - Cup 
Jim Novotney - Cup 
Sandra Novotney - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Frances Bouchard - Bread 
Sue Stanton - Bread 
Eric Susnis - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 
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April 26 - April 27 
 

 Lector Eucharistic Minister 

Saturday, Apr 26, 4:00 PM 

Drew Roskos Marge Gertos - Cup 
Linda Sobeck - Cup 
Ruth Strugala - Cup 
Jack Yock - Cup 
Joyce Bibzak - Bread 
Raymond Bibzak - Bread 
Shirley Roskos - Bread 
Sue Stanton - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 27, 7:30 AM 

Gary Hendzell Alice Graff - Cup 
Phyllis Hendzell - Cup 
Donna Kavanaugh - Cup 
Tim Kavanaugh - Cup 
Paul Windish - Bread 
Betsy Windish - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 27, 9:30 AM 

Thomas Kavanaugh Catherine Adelakun - Cup 
Jennifer Galvin - Cup 
Kay Keating - Cup 
Nicole Olson - Cup 
Ann Floyd - Bread 
Eva McCulley - Bread 
Ventura Quatrini - Bread 
Teri Richmond - Bread 

Sunday, Apr 27, 11:30 AM 

Naomi O'Malley Frances Bouchard - Cup 
Jean Gaytan - Cup 
Jeanine Patrick - Cup 
Luis Suancanti - Cup 
Mary Cermak-Vis - Bread 
Linda Milazzo - Bread 

 


